
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
21
52

177
81
31
93

777
9

30
11
17

161
77
36

Name
FABIANO ROCHA / THIAGO LOURENCO
MARCELO P. P. FERRAZ
JHONNY DE OLIVEIRA
MAURICIO ARIAS/ OTAVIO C.
CAIO FONSECA
VINICIUS SALVA BARRETTI
ROGERIO BARBIATO/GEFERSON PILO
FELIPE MATOS
EDU HARMEL
ROBINSON DE MOURA
RAFAEL AKIRA KASAI
MARCUS INDIO
CHINA / IGOR
GILBERTO HIROTSUGU AZEVEDO KOIKE

Class
F.Livre TB
F.Livre TB
F.Livre TB
F.Livre TA
F.Livre TB
F.Livre TB
F.Livre PA
F.Livre TA
F.Livre TB
F.Livre TA
F.Livre TB
F.Livre TA
F.Livre TA
F.Livre PB

Best Tm
2:13.078
2:22.578
2:22.931
2:24.362
2:26.547
2:29.632
2:30.030
2:31.440
2:32.037
2:34.898
2:37.334
2:44.882
2:46.109
3:09.485

Best Spd
116,566
108,799
108,531
107,455
105,853
103,670
103,395
102,433
102,030
100,146
98,595
94,082
93,387
81,866

Laps
6
8
8
7
8
8
4
5
4
7
8
2
5
2

Comment

Penal na Melhor Vt

Sorted on Best Lap timeLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4
 Sabado

Class Forca Livre

Qualify (20:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

31/10/2020 08:30

INTERLAGOS
30/10 a 01/11
 4a etapa 2020
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